
  

DESSERTS 
Good Gracious Events 

Chris Clark 
chrisclark@goodgraciousevents.com 

818.926.2308 
goodgraciousevents.com 

@goodgraciousevents 
 

RED CARPET / KITCHEN /  
TABLE/GLASSWARE 

Town & Country Event Rentals 
Julio Villasenor 

jvillasenor@tacer.biz 
818.251.0730 

tacer.biz 
@tacer_losangeles 

 

PHOTOGRAPHY & 
VIDEOGRAPHY 

Two Fourteen Photography 
Krizelle & Virath Pum 

twofourteenphoto@gmail.com 
562.472.7931 

twofourteenphotography.com 
@twofourteenphotography 

 

LIVE MUSIC 
Undercover Live Entertainment 

George Loreto 
george@undercoverlive.com 

714.231.4665 
undercoverlive.com 

@undercoverlive 
 

DJ 
DJ Sevag 

Sevag Toujian 
djsevag@gmail.com 

626.318.2454 
djsevag.com 

@djsevag 
 

FRENCH CABARET 
Cabaret Versatile 

Lola Ohlala 
cabaretversatile@gmail.com 

818.919.2696 
cabaret-versatile.com 

@cabaretversatile 
 
 

TAROT CARD READINGS 
Mischel's Truth Tarot and Coaching 

Mischel Petersen 
mischelpeterson@sbcglobal.net 

310.612.2161 
mischelstruth.com 

@mischelstruth 
 
 

PHOTO BOOTH 
Photobohemia 

David Herschorn 
david@photobohemia.com 

805.637.2625 
photobohemia.com 
@photo_bohemia 

 

FURNITURE 
AFR Furniture Rental 

Rachel Panczenko 
rpanczenko@rentfurniture.com 

213.563.9870 
rentfurniture.com 

@afrfurniturerental 
 

VENUE 
Hollywood Palladium 

Bonnie Robles 
BonnieRobles@livenation.com 

323.762.1932 
specialevents.livenation.com 
thehollywoodpalladium.com 

@livenationspecialevents 
@hollywoodpalladium 

 

CATERING 
Contemporary Catering 

Sarah Karpeles 
sarah@contemporarycatering.com 

310.270.7997 
contemporarycatering.com 

@contemporarycatering 
 

BAR SERVICES 
DLS Events 

Athena Ashburn 
athena.ashburn@dlsevents.com 

310.748.7514 
dlsevents.com 
@dlseventsllc 

 



 

HAIKU POETS 
Haikuists 

Leah Clancy 
leah@haikuists.com 

716.597.8951 
haikuists.com 

@haikuists 
 

LIVE DRAWN PORTRAITS 
Drawing Booth 
Shira Newman 

shira@drawingbooth.com 
347.593.8663 

drawingbooth.com 
@drawingbooth 

 

ICE SCULPTURE LUGE 
LA Ice Art 

Rex Covington 
laiceart7@gmail.com 

323.578.4244 
laiceart.com 

@laiceart 
 

CHECK-IN STAFF 
Career Group Companies 

Kelly Alzer 
kalzer@careergroupinc.com 

310.277.8188 
careergroupcompanies.com 

@careergroupcompanies 
 

SIGNAGE/STEP & REPEAT 
Printefex 

Seth Ovanespour 
contactus@printefex.com 

818.240.2400 
printefex.com 

@printefex 
 

FLORALS 
Design by Ashley 

Meline Tsaroukian 
DesignByAshley1@yahoo.com 

818.397.4030 
designbyashleyfloral.com 

@designbyashley 
 

PARKING 
Proper Parking 
Chris Adoian 

chris.adoian@propercompanies.com 
818.426.1827 

properparking.com 
@properparking 

 

HOLIDAY PERFORMANCE 
Sunset Singers 

Amy McAndrew 
amy@sunsetsingers.com 

646.325.7678 
sunsetsingers.com 

@sunsetsingers 
 

HOLIDAY SENDOFF 
Santa True 

Robert Seutter 
santa@santatrue.com 

818.762.9075 
christmasperformerworkshops.com 

@santa.true 
 

PRIZE DONATIONS 
NeueHouse Hollywood 

@neuehouse 
Live Nation 
@livenation 

W Hollywood Hotel 
@whollywood 

 

PRIZES 


